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Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 S Sajkovic KingstonUH     9:55
  2 K McAslan ECH&TA  A    10:17
  3 Rachel Denton MorpethH&A    10:22
  4 Lucy McDermott Manchester  A    10:28
  5 H Whiteside L’poolH  A    10:32
  6 S Johnson LeighH&A  A    10:33
  7 L Critchley Blackpool&  A    10:36
  8 Naomi ThompsonBlackburnH    10:38
  9 J Nevin SaleHM  A    10:43
 10 A Murray L’poolH  B    10:51
 11 Caitlin Regan LeedsCAC  A    10:52
 12 H Broughton PendleAC  A    10:53
 13 B Hargreaves Rossendale    10:57
 14 C Gray HullAA    10:58
 15 V Hamilton Warrington    10:59
 16 Natalie Davies ECH&TA  B    11:02
 17 Robyn Ellis ValeRoyal  A    11:03
 18 Megan Ball LincolnWA  A    11:05
 19 O Radcliffe WakefieldD    11:13
 20 S Thornton LeighH&A  B    11:23
 21 A Standring SaleHM  B    11:30

 22 Sophie Dickie ECH&TA  C    11:33
 23 Jenna Killock BingleyH&A  A    11:36
 24 Chloe Harley LeedsCAC  B    11:38
 25 Caitlin Cole Bury AC    11:46
 26 H Falgate Derby Ac  A    11:48
 27 Olivia Neal RotherhamH  A    11:52
 28 M Flannery Spenboroug    11:54
 29 Rosie Blount AmberVA  A    11:59
 30 Danielle Leith StockportH  B    12:00
 31 R Stevenson Moaston&DH  A    12:01
 32 S McVean SaleHM  C    12:03
 33 L Bugler PrestonH    12:04
 34 N Berry StockportH  A    12:07
 35 J Cornwall LincolnWA  B    12:09
 36 H Hinchcliffe BingleyH&A  B    12:12
 37 Hanlon O Moaston&DH  B    12:16
 38 Lucy Alderman PendleAC  B    12:18
 39 Alannah Booth HolmfirthH    12:30
 40 L Hayes StHSA    12:36
 41 N Hatswell RotherhamH  B    12:52
 42 D Whittingham LeedsCAC  C    13:15

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 V Newell ECH&TA  A    10:20    20:37 +  1
  2 Katie Michaels KingstonUH    10:59    20:54 -  1
  3 C Atkinson BlackburnH    10:41    21:19 +  5
  4 A Kearsley LeighH&A  A    10:49    21:22 +  2
  5 B Pedersen Blackpool&  A    10:50    21:26 +  2
  6 M Simpson MorpethH&A    11:14    21:36 -  3
  7 S Simeen SaleHM  A    10:57    21:40 +  2
  8 C Ierston L’poolH  A    11:12    21:44 -  3
  9 Johanna Wilton LeedsCAC  A    11:04    21:56 +  2
 10 R Donohue L’poolH  B    11:22    22:13  0
 11 Grace Currie Manchester  A    11:50    22:18 -  7
 12 C Perry ValeRoyal  A    11:18    22:21 +  5
 13 E Spencer PendleAC  A    11:29    22:22 -  1
 14 Ellie Farrow ECH&TA  B    11:25    22:27 +  2
 15 Elizabeth Lee LeighH&A  B    11:28    22:51 +  5
 16 S McWilliam LincolnWA  A    11:50    22:55 +  2
 17 Cheeseborougha WakefieldD    11:45    22:58 +  2
 18 Kershaw-Moores Warrington    12:02    23:01 -  3
 19 C Dodds HullAA    12:08    23:06 -  5
 20 Holly Shreeve BingleyH&A  A    11:38    23:14 +  3
 21 Laura Monk SaleHM  B    11:47    23:17  0
 22 Rebecca Noblet PrestonH    11:17    23:21 + 11
 23 O Boland SaleHM  C    11:22    23:25 +  9
 24 C Stringer Spenboroug    11:38    23:32 +  4
 25 C Ireland Rossendale    12:48    23:45 - 12
 26 I Wilson LeedsCAC  B    12:14    23:52 -  2

 27 Amy Parkes AmberVA  A    12:04    24:03 +  2
 28 A Hicks Moaston&DH  A    12:04    24:05 +  3
 29 Sarah Wilding RotherhamH  A    12:39    24:31 -  2
 30 H Petriaho PendleAC  B    12:20    24:38 +  8
 31 G Guarnieri ECH&TA  C    13:08    24:41 -  9
 32 C Bailey StockportH  B    12:46    24:46 -  2
 33 Hannah Bury AC    13:09    24:55 -  8
 34 J Poner Moaston&DH  B    12:43    24:59 +  3
 35 S Rollinson RotherhamH  B    12:18    25:10 +  6
 36 S Wilson StockportH  A    13:17    25:24 -  2
 37 R Wilcock StHSA    12:53    25:29 +  3
 38 Rowan Windsor Derby Ac  A    14:10    25:58 - 12
 39 Megan Crowley BingleyH&A  B    15:13    27:25 -  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 V Newell ECH&TA  A    10:20
  2 C Atkinson BlackburnH    10:41
  3 A Kearsley LeighH&A  A    10:49
  4 B Pedersen Blackpool&  A    10:50
  5 S Simeen SaleHM  A    10:57
  6 Katie Michaels KingstonUH    10:59
  7 Johanna Wilton LeedsCAC  A    11:04
  8 C Ierston L’poolH  A    11:12
  9 M Simpson MorpethH&A    11:14
 10 Rebecca Noblet PrestonH    11:17
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Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Katie Reynolds ECH&TA  A    10:04    30:41  0
  2 Rebecca Taylor BlackburnH    10:28    31:47 +  1
  3 Anya Rawling KingstonUH    10:57    31:51 -  1
  4 Bethany Jones LeighH&A  A    10:37    31:59  0
  5 C Evans Blackpool&  A    10:36    32:02  0
  6 Hannah Rank MorpethH&A    10:43    32:19  0
  7 Megan Huxley ValeRoyal  A    10:19    32:40 +  5
  8 Emily Robinson LeedsCAC  A    10:49    32:45 +  1
  9 E Clark L’poolH  A    11:12    32:56 -  1
 10 Brogan Dean ECH&TA  B    10:39    33:06 +  4
 11 H Boland SaleHM  A    11:40    33:20 -  4
 12 H Barrett L’poolH  B    11:42    33:55 -  2
 13 Vicki Lawrence LincolnWA  A    11:22    34:17 +  3
 14 Arianna Zenti BingleyH&A  A    11:12    34:26 +  6
 15 Jessica Crook PrestonH    11:08    34:29 +  7
 16 Sally Smith Spenboroug    10:58    34:30 +  8
 17 Chloe Darroch Manchester  A    12:18    34:36 -  6
 18 Holly Crabtree PendleAC  A    12:19    34:41 -  5
 19 E Robinson HullAA    11:57    35:03  0
 20 Hemmings-Fitto SaleHM  C    11:49    35:14 +  3
 21 G Leck LeighH&A  B    12:24    35:15 -  6
 22 S Mohtasham SaleHM  B    12:01    35:18 -  1
 23 Emilia Debiase WakefieldD    12:27    35:25 -  6
 24 Jessica Turner AmberVA  A    11:40    35:43 +  3

 25 Reilly L O Moaston&DH  A    11:46    35:51 +  3
 26 Katie Seddon LeedsCAC  B    12:11    36:03  0
 27 Georgina Arif RotherhamH  A    11:34    36:05 +  2
 28 H Beeton Warrington    13:20    36:21 - 10
 29 B Brerton ECH&TA  C    11:44    36:25 +  2
 30 Katie Barber StockportH  B    11:43    36:29 +  2
 31 Hannah Lobban StockportH  A    11:31    36:55 +  5
 32 A Milner Derby Ac  A    11:20    37:18 +  6
 33 Evie McDermott Bury AC    12:29    37:24  0
 34 C McCaigue PendleAC  B    13:03    37:41 -  4
 35 K Wilson StHSA    13:13    38:42 +  2
 36 Nicole Narey BingleyH&A  B    13:03    40:28 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Katie Reynolds ECH&TA  A    10:04
  2 Megan Huxley ValeRoyal  A    10:19
  3 Rebecca Taylor BlackburnH    10:28
  4 C Evans Blackpool&  A    10:36
  5 Bethany Jones LeighH&A  A    10:37
  6 Brogan Dean ECH&TA  B    10:39
  7 Hannah Rank MorpethH&A    10:43
  8 Emily Robinson LeedsCAC  A    10:49
  9 Anya Rawling KingstonUH    10:57
 10 Sally Smith Spenboroug    10:58

Fastest of all  legs
  1 S Sajkovic KingstonUH     9:55
  2 Katie Reynolds ECH&TA A   10:04
  3 K McAslan ECH&TA A   10:17
  4 Megan Huxley ValeRoyal A   10:19
  5 V Newell ECH&TA A   10:20
  6 Rachel Denton MorpethH&A    10:22
  7 Lucy McDermott Manchester A   10:28
  = Rebecca Taylor BlackburnH    10:28
  9 H Whiteside L’poolH A   10:32
 10 S Johnson LeighH&A A   10:33
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

  1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    30:41
1 K McAslan (2) 10:17 2 V Newell (1) 10:20
3 Katie Reynolds (1) 10:04
  2 Blackburn Harriers & AC    31:47
1 Naomi Thompson(8)10:38 2 C Atkinson (3) 10:41
3 Rebecca Taylor (2) 10:28
  3 Kingston Upon Hull A C    31:51
1 S Sajkovic (1)  9:55 2 Katie Michaels (2) 10:59
3 Anya Rawling (3) 10:57
  4 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘A’    31:59
1 S Johnson (6) 10:33 2 A Kearsley (4) 10:49
3 Bethany Jones (4) 10:37
  5 Blackpool, Wyre and Fylde AC  ‘A’    32:02
1 L Critchley (7) 10:36 2 B Pedersen (5) 10:50
3 C Evans (5) 10:36
  6 Morpeth Harriers & AC    32:19
1 Rachel Denton (3) 10:22 2 M Simpson (6) 11:14
3 Hannah Rank (6) 10:43
  7 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    32:40
1 Robyn Ellis (17)11:03 2 C Perry (12)11:18
3 Megan Huxley (7) 10:19
  8 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘A’    32:45
1 Caitlin Regan (11)10:52 2 Johanna Wilton (9) 11:04
3 Emily Robinson(8) 10:49
  9 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    32:56
1 H Whiteside (5) 10:32 2 C Ierston (8) 11:12
3 E Clark (9) 11:12
 10 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘B’    33:06
1 Natalie Davies (16) 11:02 2 Ellie Farrow (14)11:25
3 Brogan Dean (10)10:39
 11 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    33:20
1 J Nevin (9) 10:43 2 S Simeen (7) 10:57
3 H Boland (11)11:40
 12 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    33:55
1 A Murray (10)10:51 2 R Donohue (10)11:22
3 H Barrett (12)11:42
 13 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    34:17
1 Megan Ball (18)11:05 2 S McWilliam (16)11:50
3 Vicki Lawrence (13) 11:22
 14 Bingley Harriers & AC  ‘A’    34:26
1 Jenna Killock (23)11:36 2 Holly Shreeve (20)11:38
3 Arianna Zenti (14)11:12
 15 Preston Harriers    34:29
1 L Bugler (33)12:04 2 Rebecca Noblet (22) 11:17
3 Jessica Crook (15)11:08
 16 Spenborough & Dist AC    34:30
1 M Flannery (28)11:54 2 C Stringer (24)11:38
3 Sally Smith (16)10:58
 17 Manchester Harriers & AC  ‘A’    34:36
1 Lucy McDermott (4) 10:28 2 Grace Currie (11)11:50
3 Chloe Darroch (17)12:18
 18 Pendle Athletic Club  ‘A’    34:41
1 H Broughton (12)10:53 2 E Spencer (13)11:29
3 Holly Crabtree (18) 12:19
 19 Hull Achilles AC    35:03
1 C Gray (14)10:58 2 C Dodds (19)12:08
3 E Robinson (19)11:57
 20 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘C’    35:14
1 S McVean (32)12:03 2 O Boland (23)11:22
3 Hemmings-Fitto (20)11:49
 21 Leigh Harriers & AC  ‘B’    35:15
1 S Thornton (20)11:23 2 Elizabeth Lee (15)11:28
3 G Leck (21)12:24

 22 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    35:18
1 A Standring (21)11:30 2 Laura Monk (21)11:47
3 S Mohtasham (22)12:01
 23 Wakefield District H & AC    35:25
1 O Radcliffe (19)11:13 2 Cheeseborougha(17)11:45
3 Emilia Debiase (23) 12:27
 24 Amber Valley AC  ‘A’    35:43
1 Rosie Blount (29)11:59 2 Amy Parkes (27)12:04
3 Jessica Turner (24) 11:40
 25 Moston & District Harriers  ‘A’    35:51
1 R Stevenson (31)12:01 2 A Hicks (28)12:04
3 Reilly L O (25)11:46
 26 Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘B’    36:03
1 Chloe Harley (24)11:38 2 I Wilson (26)12:14
3 Katie Seddon (26)12:11
 27 Rotherham Harriers & AC  ‘A’    36:05
1 Olivia Neal (27)11:52 2 Sarah Wilding (29)12:39
3 Georgina Arif (27)11:34
 28 Warrington Athletic Club    36:21
1 V Hamilton (15)10:59 2 Kershaw-Moores (18)12:02
3 H Beeton (28)13:20
 29 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘C’    36:25
1 Sophie Dickie (22)11:33 2 G Guarnieri (31)13:08
3 B Brerton (29)11:44
 30 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’    36:29
1 Danielle Leith (30) 12:00 2 C Bailey (32)12:46
3 Katie Barber (30)11:43
 31 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    36:55
1 N Berry (34)12:07 2 S Wilson (36)13:17
3 Hannah Lobban (31) 11:31
 32 Derby AC  ‘A’    37:18
1 H Falgate (26)11:48 2 Rowan Windsor (38)14:10
3 A Milner (32)11:20
 33 Pendle Athletic Club  ‘B’    37:41
1 Lucy Alderman (38)12:18 2 H Petriaho (30)12:20
3 C McCaigue (34)13:03
 34 St Helens Sutton AC    38:42
1 L Hayes (40)12:36 2 R Wilcock (37)12:53
3 K Wilson (35)13:13
 35 Bingley Harriers & AC  ‘B’    40:28
1 H Hinchcliffe (36)12:12 2 Megan Crowley (39)15:13
3 Nicole Narey (36)13:03

Non-Counters -

Bury AC    37:24
1 Caitlin Cole (25)11:46 2 Hannah (33)13:09
3 Evie McDermott (33) 12:29

Incomplete Teams:

Rossendale Harriers & AC    23:45
1 B Hargreaves (13)10:57 2 C Ireland (25)12:48

Moston & District Harriers  ‘B’    24:59
1 Hanlon O (37)12:16 2 J Poner (34)12:43

Rotherham Harriers & AC  ‘B’    25:10
1 N Hatswell (41)12:52 2 S Rollinson (35)12:18

Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    12:09
1 J Cornwall (35)12:09

Holmfirth Harriers AC    12:30
1 Alannah Booth (39)12:30

Leeds City Athletic Club  ‘C’    13:15
1 D Whittingham (42)13:15

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.


